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COMUNE                        AN 1 BRIGANO'                  GIUSEPPE          22/04/1982 TP 91 2007 0   TO 6 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 2 BUNINO                    SABRINA PAOLA     08/08/1983 TO 89 2007 0   TO 34 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 3 GIORDA                    ELISABETTA        27/05/1980 TO 89 2007 0   TO 36 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 4 PIPITONE                  MONICA            01/04/1979 PA 86 2005 0   TO 56 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 5 CARDINALI                 MARZIA            08/09/1972 SV 85 2007 0   TO 69 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 6 FERRAUD                   ERICA             01/04/1983 TO 82 2007 0   TO 84 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 7 OSTORERO                  MARTINA FABIA     29/01/1983 TO 81 2007 0   TO 93 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 8 SAPONE                    MARIANGELA        10/12/1974 RC 80 2004 0   TO 99 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 9 PAZZAIA                   MONICA            20/06/1979 TO 80 2007 0   TO 102 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 10 GARAVAGNO                 ROBERTA           28/10/1982 TO 77 2007 0   TO 133 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 11 DAMIANI                   DANIELA           24/12/1968 PA 76 2007 0   TO 146 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 12 DURANTI                   ELENA             03/07/1969 TO 72 2007 0   TO 198 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 13 SPANEDDA                  STEFANIA RITA     12/07/1970 NU 67 2007 0   TO 239 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 14 DELL'ANGELO               DANIELA           27/10/1975 SA 65 2007 0   TO 266 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 15 FALCO                     MICHELA           16/07/1985 TO 65 2007 0 J A TO 269 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 16 BOCCACCIO                 STEFANIA          08/03/1976 TO 60 2009 0   TO 306 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 17 CONTE                     CECILIA           17/05/1980 TO 57 2007 0   TO 326 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 18 PASSUELLO                 MARTA             24/12/1986 TO 54 2007 0   TO 349 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 19 TENANI                    LAURA             17/09/1987 TO 54 2007 0 J F TO 359 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 20 MARTIN                    ELENA             15/11/1986 TO 53 2007 0   TO 373 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 21 ROMEO                     PAOLA             07/08/1984 TO 52 2007 0   TO 397 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 22 PUGLIESE                  MONICA            20/03/1975 CS 44 2011 0 J B TO 368 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 23 LUCIBELLO                 MARTINA           17/08/1987 TO 42 2007 0   TO 498 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 24 FEBBO                     ALICE             13/11/1986 TO 42 2007 0   TO 503 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 25 RAISER                    INGRID            10/01/1984 TO 42 2007 0   TO 510 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 26 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             03/06/1989 PA 42 2009 0 J F TO 515 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 27 FASSINO                   DAFNE             20/11/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 522 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 28 VERSACE                   FRANCESCA         11/05/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 534 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 29 COLLETTI                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1988 PA 42 2009 0   TO 540 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 30 FERRERO                   LETIZIA           22/03/1987 TO 42 2009 0   TO 548 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 31 FIORE                     SARA              01/05/1979 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 555 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 32 RENNA                     GIULIA            15/11/1988 TO 41 2009 0 J B TO 0 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 33 ILARDI                    ADRIANO           01/02/1984 NA 40 2007 0   TO 668 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 34 CARACCIOLO                FRANCESCA         13/03/1970 RC 39 2005 0   TO 706 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 35 DI NAPOLI                 VALENTINA         12/07/1985 TO 39 2007 0   TO 713 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 36 CHISARI                   GRAZIELLA         07/05/1974 CT 31 2011 0   TO 771 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 37 DI MARTINO                GIOVANNA          29/12/1979 RG 30 2007 0   TO 773 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 38 CANGIALOSI                DANIELA           21/05/1972 PA 30 2011 0   TO 776 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN 39 ALBERTO                   SIMONA            12/10/1982 TO 24 2007 0   TO 806 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 40 D'AGOSTINO                GENOVEFFA         22/04/1972 NA 22 2007 0   TO 824 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN 41 CENSABELLA                TERESA            17/10/1966 EE 19 2005 0 L A TO 847 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN 42 PASETTO                   SILVIA            26/05/1976 TO 0 2007 0   TO 0 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN 43 DURANDETTO                ELISA             26/09/1983 TO 67 2012 0 J B TO 3 4 G X I

COMUNE                        AN 44 FARINELLA                 FRANCESCA         18/12/1974 TO 57 2012 0   TO 10 4 G  I

COMUNE                        AN 45 CIMINO                    VERONICA          19/12/1975 TO 54 2012 0 J B TO 14 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 FALCO                     MICHELA           16/07/1985 TO 65 2007 0 J A TO 8 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 PUGLIESE                  MONICA            20/03/1975 CS 44 2011 0 J B TO 158 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 FASSINO                   DAFNE             20/11/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 115 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 VERSACE                   FRANCESCA         11/05/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 122 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 FIORE                     SARA              01/05/1979 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 130 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 RENNA                     GIULIA            15/11/1988 TO 41 2009 0 J B TO 0 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 DURANDETTO                ELISA             26/09/1983 TO 67 2012 0 J B TO 1 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 CIMINO                    VERONICA          19/12/1975 TO 54 2012 0 J B TO 9 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 TENANI                    LAURA             17/09/1987 TO 54 2007 0 J F TO 162 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             03/06/1989 PA 42 2009 0 J F TO 174 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 FALCO                     MICHELA           16/07/1985 TO 65 2007 0 J A TO 8 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 PUGLIESE                  MONICA            20/03/1975 CS 44 2011 0 J B TO 157 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 FASSINO                   DAFNE             20/11/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 115 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 VERSACE                   FRANCESCA         11/05/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 122 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 FIORE                     SARA              01/05/1979 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 130 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 RENNA                     GIULIA            15/11/1988 TO 41 2009 0 J B TO 0 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 DURANDETTO                ELISA             26/09/1983 TO 67 2012 0 J B TO 1 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 CIMINO                    VERONICA          19/12/1975 TO 54 2012 0 J B TO 9 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 TENANI                    LAURA             17/09/1987 TO 54 2007 0 J F TO 162 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             03/06/1989 PA 42 2009 0 J F TO 174 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 FALCO                     MICHELA           16/07/1985 TO 65 2007 0 J A TO 8 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 PUGLIESE                  MONICA            20/03/1975 CS 44 2011 0 J B TO 158 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 FASSINO                   DAFNE             20/11/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 115 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 VERSACE                   FRANCESCA         11/05/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 122 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 FIORE                     SARA              01/05/1979 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 130 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 RENNA                     GIULIA            15/11/1988 TO 41 2009 0 J B TO 0 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 DURANDETTO                ELISA             26/09/1983 TO 67 2012 0 J B TO 1 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 CIMINO                    VERONICA          19/12/1975 TO 54 2012 0 J B TO 9 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 TENANI                    LAURA             17/09/1987 TO 54 2007 0 J F TO 162 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             03/06/1989 PA 42 2009 0 J F TO 174 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 BRIGANO'                  GIUSEPPE          22/04/1982 TP 91 2007 0   TO 1 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 BUNINO                    SABRINA PAOLA     08/08/1983 TO 89 2007 0   TO 15 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 GIORDA                    ELISABETTA        27/05/1980 TO 89 2007 0   TO 16 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 CARDINALI                 MARZIA            08/09/1972 SV 85 2007 0   TO 26 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 FERRAUD                   ERICA             01/04/1983 TO 82 2007 0   TO 33 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 OSTORERO                  MARTINA FABIA     29/01/1983 TO 81 2007 0   TO 40 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 SAPONE                    MARIANGELA        10/12/1974 RC 80 2004 0   TO 45 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 PAZZAIA                   MONICA            20/06/1979 TO 80 2007 0   TO 47 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 DURANTI                   ELENA             03/07/1969 TO 72 2007 0   TO 97 3 V X I
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 FALCO                     MICHELA           16/07/1985 TO 65 2007 0 J A TO 136 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 BOCCACCIO                 STEFANIA          08/03/1976 TO 60 2009 0   TO 157 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 PASSUELLO                 MARTA             24/12/1986 TO 54 2007 0   TO 181 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 TENANI                    LAURA             17/09/1987 TO 54 2007 0 J F TO 190 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 MARTIN                    ELENA             15/11/1986 TO 53 2007 0   TO 203 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 PUGLIESE                  MONICA            20/03/1975 CS 44 2011 0 J B TO 210 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 LUCIBELLO                 MARTINA           17/08/1987 TO 42 2007 0   TO 281 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 FEBBO                     ALICE             13/11/1986 TO 42 2007 0   TO 286 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 RAISER                    INGRID            10/01/1984 TO 42 2007 0   TO 293 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             03/06/1989 PA 42 2009 0 J F TO 297 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 FASSINO                   DAFNE             20/11/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 303 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 VERSACE                   FRANCESCA         11/05/1988 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 314 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 COLLETTI                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1988 PA 42 2009 0   TO 320 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 FERRERO                   LETIZIA           22/03/1987 TO 42 2009 0   TO 328 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 FIORE                     SARA              01/05/1979 TO 42 2009 0 J B TO 334 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 RENNA                     GIULIA            15/11/1988 TO 41 2009 0 J B TO 0 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 26 ILARDI                    ADRIANO           01/02/1984 NA 40 2007 0   TO 428 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 27 CARACCIOLO                FRANCESCA         13/03/1970 RC 39 2005 0   TO 455 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 28 DI NAPOLI                 VALENTINA         12/07/1985 TO 39 2007 0   TO 459 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 29 CHISARI                   GRAZIELLA         07/05/1974 CT 31 2011 0   TO 487 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 30 DURANDETTO                ELISA             26/09/1983 TO 67 2012 0 J B TO 3 4 G X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 31 FARINELLA                 FRANCESCA         18/12/1974 TO 57 2012 0   TO 10 4 G  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 32 CIMINO                    VERONICA          19/12/1975 TO 54 2012 0 J B TO 14 4 G X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 CENSABELLA                TERESA            17/10/1966 EE 19 2005 0 L A TO 8 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 CENSABELLA                TERESA            17/10/1966 EE 19 2005 0 L A TO 8 3 Z  I


